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Kevin Tomka
Area Business Leader, West
kevin.tomka@brevant.com
(913) 634-0242 

Philip Chandler
Area Business Leader, East
philip.chandler@brevant.com
(618) 201-0477

Sarah Betzold
Area Business Leader, North
sarah.betzold@brevant.com
(507) 213-3412 

Mike Lozier
Marketing & Communications Leader 
mike.lozier@brevant.com
(317) 619-5595

Pat Corbett
Pricing, Programs, & Segmentation Leader 
patrick.corbett@brevant.com
(317) 727-6961

Travis Belt
Portfolio & Technology Leader 
travis.belt@brevant.com
(573) 228-2358

Corey Friedman
Business Planning Manager 
corey.friedman@brevant.com
(312) 623-1290

Megan Abney
Functional Support Leader  
megan.abney@brevant.com
(765) 860-5888

KENDRA KITCHEL
U.S. Business & Customer Service 
Leader - Indianapolis Site
kendra.kitchel@corteva.com
(317) 337-4876

LYNN HILLEMEIER
Customer Service Manager
lynn.hillemeier@corteva.com
(320) 523-3248

SHARI HAEN
Customer Service Leader
shari.haen@corteva.com
(320) 523-3239

Global Business Centers
Indianapolis, IN   |  Johnston, IA

East AREA

North AREA

West AREA
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Jason Dodd
General Manager
jason.dodd@brevant.com


